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Ohio Approved Textbook Publishers 
2020 

 
Districts and schools must adopt or purchase textbooks from publishers that meet the requirements of Ohio 
Revised Code 3329.01. The publishers on this list met these requirements for 2020. Neither the State of Ohio 
nor the Ohio Department of Education endorse or recommend textbooks or publishers. 
 
Activate Learning – SASC, LLC 
Liz Pabon 
44 Amogerone Crossway #7862 
Greenwich, CT 06836 
(888) 698-8463 
lpabon@activatelearning.com 
www.activatelearning.com  
 
Amplify Education, Inc. 
Michael Dronne, Director, Bids & Proposals 
55 Washington St., Ste 800 
Brooklyn, NY 11201 
216-796-2444 
proposals@amplify.com 
www.amplify.com 
 
Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publishing Group, LLC 
Kara Miller 
100 American Metro Blvd., Suite 109 
Hamilton, NJ 08619 
866-843-3715 
adoptions@bfwpub.com 
www.highschool.bfwpub.com/Catalog/ 
 
Carnegie Learning, Inc. 
Tony DePalma, Account Executive 
501 Grant Street, Ste 1075 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
(412) 690-2418 
tdepalma@carnegielearning.com 
salessupport@carnegielearning.com 
www.carnegielearning.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Carpenters International Training Fund 
Carol O’Keefe, Project Manager  
201 East 87th Street  
New York, NY 10128  
(212) 996-4008  
cokeefe@carpenters.org   
or  
Ohio Carpenters JATC  
Joe Travis, Career Connections Outreach 
Specialist 
361 Breaden Dr. 
Monroe, OH 45050  
(513) 539-7849 or cell (513) 545-0545  
jtravis@ohcap.org   
 
Cengage Learning 
Beverly M. Jones 
5191 Natorp Blvd. 
Mason, OH 45040 
(513) 229-1532 
Bev.jones@cengage.com  
NGL.Cengage.com 
 
Center for the Collaborative Classroom 
Lenora Forsythe and Wendy Sadd 
1001 Marina Village Parkway, Ste 110 
Alameda, CA 94501 
(800) 666-7270 
wsadd@collaborativeclassroom.org 
lforsythe@collaborativeclassroom.org 
www.collaborativeclassroom.org 
 
Cheng & Tsui Company 
Olivia Murphy, Account Representative 
25 West Street, 2nd Floor 
Boston, MA 02111 
(617) 988-2400 
omurphy@cheng-tsui.com  
www.cheng-tsui.com 
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CompuScholar, Inc. 
Chris Yust 
980 Birmingham Rd., Ste 501-128 
Alpharetta, GA 30004 
(866) 604-2357 
Chris.yust@compuscholar.com 
www.compuscholar.com  
 
CPM Educational Program 
Carmel Draper, Pilots and Adoptions 
9498 Little Rapids Way 
Elk Grove, CA 95758 
(209) 745-2055 ext: 121 
Carmeldraper@cpm.org 
adoptions@cpm.org   
www.cpm.org  
 
Curriculum Associates LLC 
Jaclyn Sullivan 
153 Rangeway Road 
North Billerica, MA 01862 
(978) 313-1315 
RFPs@cainc.com 
www.curriculumassociates.com 
 
Davis Publications 
Laura Flavin, Director of Administrative Operations 
50 Portland Street 
Worcester, MA 01608 
(800) 533-2847 Ext 1749 
bids@davisart.com 
www.davisart.com  
 
Gallopade International, Inc. 
Mary Davis 
PO Box 2779 
Peachtree City, GA 30269 
(800) 536-2436 ext: 13 
mary@gallopade.com 
www.ohiocurriculum.com   
 
Glencoe/McGraw Hill, a division of McGraw Hill 
LLC 
Kim Harvey 
8787 Orion Place 
Columbus, OH 43240 
(800) 338-3987 
bids@contracts@mheducation.com 
mheducation.com  
 
 

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher  
Kelly A. Jackson, Contract Sales Manager  
18604 West Creek Drive  
Tinley Park, IL 60477  
(800) 323.0440 or (708) 623.1911  
kjackson@g-w.com  
www.g-w.com 
 
 
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
Kendra Smith, Lead Bids and Contracts Specialist 
5680 Greenwood Plaza Blvd, Ste 550 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
(720) 363-3319 
Kendra.smith@hmhco.com 
www.hmhco.com 
 
Klett USA, Inc. (Ernst Klett Sprachen GmbH) 
Catherine Green 
4055 W Peterson Ave, Suite 201  
Chicago, IL 60646 
(708) 689-0409 
cgreen@klett-usa.com 
www.klett-usa.com  
 
Macmillan/McGraw Hill, a division of McGraw Hill 
LLC 
Kim Harvey 
8787 Orion Place 
Columbus, OH 43240 
(800) 338-3987 
bids@contracts@mheducation.com 
mheducation.com  
 
Ohio History Connection 
Carla Mello 
800 E. 17th Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43211 
(614) 297-2542 
ohioasamerica@ohiohistory.org 
www.ohioasamerica.org  
 
ORIGO Education 
Karen Smith, Contractual Sales Coordinator 
4333 Green Ash Drive 
Earth City, MO 63045 
(888) 674-4601 
adoption@origomath.com 
www.origoeducation.com 
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PASCO Education 
Julie Thomas 
10101 Foothills Blvd. 
Roseville, CA 95747 
(916) 300-5527 
jthomas@pasco.com 
www.pasco.com 
 
Perfection Learning Corporation 
Kristin Hipwell, Director of Marketing 
1000 N. Second Avenue 
Logan, IA 51546-0500 
(800) 831-4190 
khipwell@perfectionlearning.com  
www.perfectionlearning.com  
 
Quaver 
Kirk Maddox 
65 Music Sq. W 
Nashville, TN 37203 
(615) 856-1425 
Kirk@quavermusic.com 
www.quavermusic.com 
 
Red Bank Publishing  
Edward D. Laughbaum  
849 Wedgewood Drive  
Marysville, OH 43040  
(614) 563-1835  
ed@redbankpublishing.com   
www.redbankpublishing.com 
 
Sadlier, A Division of William H. Sadlier, Inc. 
9 Pine Street 
New York, NY 10005-002 
jdevlin@sadlier.com  
www.sadlier.com/school  
 
Savvas Learning Company (formerly Pearson K-
12) 
Craig Speelman - Ohio Valley Director 
15 East Midland Ave, Suite 502  
Paramus, NJ 07652 
(800) 848-9500 
(773) 571-7293 
Craig.Speelman@SavvasLearning.com  
Savvas.com 
 
 
 
 

SDE, Inc. dba Stehnouse Publishers 
Jennifer J. Selby, RFP and Implementations 
Specialist 
282 Corporate Drive, Ste. 1 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 
(603) 924-1123 
jselby@sde.com 
www.stenhouse.com    
 
Scholastic Inc. 
Toni Abrahams, VP of Operations 
90 Old Sherman Turnpike 
Danbury, CT 06810 
(800) 825-4579, option 6 
rfp-scholastic@scholastic.com 
www.scholastic.com  
 
Studies Weekly, Inc. 
Naomi Brisco, Regional Manager 
1140 North 1430 West 
Orem, UT 84057 
(866) 311-8734 
orders@studiesweekly.com 
www.studiesweekly.com 
 
The Math Learning Center 
Shanel Parette 
PO Box 12929  
Salem, OR 97309-0929 
1-800-575-8130 
shanelp@mathlearningcenter.org  
www.mathlearningcenter.org     
 
Universal Publishing 
Brett Hicks, National Sales Director 
677 Roosevelt Highway, PO Box 3900 
Waymart, PA 18472 
(800) 940-2270 
brett@upub.net 
https://upub.net  
 
Vista Higher Learning 
Sarah Thompson, Modern Language Specialist 
Carla Leiva, Bids & Contracts 
500 Boylston St., #620 
Boston, MA 02116 
(614) 426-4910 
cleiva@vistahigherlearning.com 
www.vistahigherlearning.com 
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Wayside Publishing 
Dominic Susi, Account Manager 
2 Stonewood Drive 
Freeport, ME 04032 
(888) 302-2519 
Sales@waysidepublishing.com  
DSusi@waysidepublishing.com 
https://waysidepublishing.com 
 
Zaner-Bloser, Inc. 
Leslie Shawver, Bids and Contracts Project 
Manager 
1400 Goodale Blvd. 
Columbus, OH 43212 
(614) 487-2636 
leslie.shawver@zaner-bloser.com 
www.zaner-bloser.com   
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